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Nr.
176

175
171
173
174

180
177
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Nr.
21
58
54
57
49
55
51
53
59

Name
HAJEK

HAJEK
UNGER
BURKL
GUT

PLATONOV
UNGER

AULEHLA

Name

LOSCHL
YUSUF
MAHMADULLAH
MOHAMMAD
MOHAMMAD
HAMED

0SSl

MAHER
ROUHOLAH

Caroline

Alexander

Florian

Felix

Manuel

Daniel

Lorenz

Ester

Florian
\Y

GH.

Kat.
W U17

M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15

M U13
M U13

wu14

Kat.
M U1l7
M U17
M U17
M U1l7
M U17
M U17
M U1l7
M U17
M U17

Donauinselrennen
25.08.2016

UCI-Code
AUT20001016

AUT20030719
AUT20020701
AUT20030928
AUT20030603

AUT20050401

AUT20050810

AUT20060228

UCI-Code
AUT20011213

M U15
BL Verein
Wien RLM Wien

Wien RLM Wien

Bike Arena
Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien

M U13
NO RC Pottendorf

Wien RLM Wien

BL Verein
Wien RLM Wien

NO RC Pottendorf
NO RC Pottendorf
NO RC Pottendorf
NO RC Pottendorf
NO RC Pottendorf
NO RC Pottendorf
NO RC Pottendorf
NO RC Pottendorf
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Donauinsel 2016
25.08.2016
30,9km/30Runden Zeit: 43,11Min 42,91km/h

Pl Nr  Name Kat. UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #4 #5 #7 #8 #10 #11 #13 #14 #16 #17 #19 #20 #22 #23 #25 #26 #28 #29 Pkte  Ziel
1 116 GAUBATZ Lukas M-Am AUT19890925 NO FORMAT RC 1 1
2. 108 APPELTAUER Samuel Mu23 AUT19971210 Wien  ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien 2 2 2 1 1 21
3. 106 CSENAR Christian M-Am AUT19800312 Wien  UNION Cycling Team 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
4. 125 PECHHACKER Jurgen MMI AUT19701217 NO Radsportunion St. Pélten 1 1. 3
5. 128 WILLINGER Markus M-Am AUT19730716 NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1 2
6. 129 TAZREITER Gerorg M-Am AUT19860304 Tirol  Team Physio 1.0 1 1 1 22
7. 130 RITZINGER Felix Mu23 AUT19961223 Wien  SU Bikestore Team 1 11
8. 109 BARTL Johann MMI AUT19690712 NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1 1 1 2 1 13
9. 104 HOLZL Wolfgang M-Am AUT19860724 Tirol  Team Physio 1.0 2 1 6
10. 107 DA ROSA Guilherme MAm POR19830502 Wien  brilli brilliant unicorn 1 2 19
11. 103 GRASL Patrick Mu23 AUT19971224 NO ARBO Radsport Weichberger 2 2 25
12. 132 ARTENJAK Bernhard MMI AUT19760209 Wien  ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler&Co 2 2 7
13. 119 STEINBACH Wolfgang MMI AUT19700930 Wien  RC Maroitalia Racing Team 2 1 12
14. 113 SPORER Philipp M-Am AUT19910118 NO UNION RRT Pielachtal 2 18
15. 110 FUHRER Alex Mu23 AUT19961107 Wien  ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien 1 20
16. 118 RAE Robin M-Am AUT19790403 Stmk  RC ARBO Kindberg 8
17. 122 FASSL Mario M-Am AUT19760727 Wien  UNION Cycling Team 1 14
18. 115 PLATONOV Aleks M-Am AUT19850919 NO RC Pottendorf 4
19. 101 GRUBER Thomas M-Am AUT19960323 NO RSC-Amplatz 1 10
20. 127 MALIK Christian MMI AUT19720516 NO ARBO Radclub Médling 9
21. 123 EBNER Georg ORV-BC  AUT19670710 - 11.01.2017 15
22. 126 JANTZEN Thomas ORV-BC  AUT20150521 - 04.05.2017 16
23. 131 EIBECK ‘Wolfgang M-Am AUT19721225 Wien  Nora Racing Team 17
24. 105 REDL Bernhard MAm AUT19800610 Wien  UNION Cycling Team 23
25. 121 LOSCHL Florian Mu17 AUT20011213 Wien  RLM Wien 24
DNF 117 WARINGER Gabriel M-Am AUT19890322 NO FORMAT RC 2 2 2 2
DNF 111 HOFFMANN Tristan M Jun AUT19980208 NO NO RadUnion
DNF 112 BAHR Klaus MM Il AUT19641103 NO BAC RSC Thermenregion
DNF 124 STEINBECHER Thomas MMI AUT Wien  RC Maroitalia Racing Team
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